FBLA Series
Edge Bonded Ribbon Cables
Page 1 26/05/05  V1.0
Features:
• Colour coded PVC insulated 7/0.2mm (0.22mm2) or 16/0.2mm (0.5mm2) tinned copper conductors.
• Edge bonded to form a neat and convenient ribbon cable which can be easily separated for discrete wiring.
• Available in 10, 20 or 30 way versions.
• Colour Code Sequence: Black, Brown, Red, Orange, Yellow, Green, Blue, Violet, Grey, White.

Type
10
Number of
Ways
Conductor Size
24 10
Reel Length
Specifications
Number of Ways : 10, 20 and 30.
Conductor size : 24 = 7/0.2 and 20 = 16/0.2mm.
Reel Length : 10, 25 and 50m.
Conductor Size Number of Ways Reel Length
(m) Part Number
7/0.2
10
10 FBLA10-24-10
25 FBLA10-24-25
50 FBLA10-24-50
20
10 FBLA20-24-10
25 FBLA20-24-25
50 FBLA20-24-50
30 10 FBLA30-24-10
16/0.2
10 25 FBLA10-20-25
20
25 FBLA20-20-25
50 FBLA20-20-50
Dimensions : Millimetres (Unless Specified)
Part Number Explanation: